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  Classificació : XII MEMORIAL FIDEL BAGAN                                            
 
  Data          : 20/04/08 
  Distància     : 54 Kms     -   Promig  : 35.89 Km s/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1      51 VALDERRAMA,AITOR     CAD-2  LINDE  GAL LASTE    01:30:17           
   2      42 SORIANO,Genis        CAD-2  CUNIT - CJ AM       01:30:23        6 seg. 
   3      21 SANCHEZ,Victor       CAD-2  TERASENSES          01:30:23        6 seg. 
   4      14 ESCARIGUELA,Jaume    CAD-2  J.C.S. CON STRUC    01:30:23        6 seg. 
   5      13 PUJOL,Adria          CAD-2  J.C.S. CON STRUC    01:30:23        6 seg. 
   6      53 RAYA,Alex            CAD-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEG    01:31:10       53 seg. 
   7       1 ZURITA,Francesc      CAD-2  PALAFRUGEL L        01:31:10       53 seg. 
   8      29 MORENO,Victor        CAD-1  TERRASENSE S        01:31:10       53 seg. 
   9      22 ALES,David           CAD-2  TERRASENSE S        01:31:10       53 seg. 
  10      52 CASTRO,Alex          CAD-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEG    01:31:10       53 seg. 
  11       2 LOPEZ,Nicolas        CAD-2  SARFA              01:31:10       53 seg. 
  12       7 ALBO,Joan            CAD-1  SARFA              01:31:10       53 seg. 
  13      55 ASTALS,Cristian      CAD-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:31:25     1:08 min. 
  14      49 GAS,Jordi            CAD-2  CUNIT - CJ AM       01:31:51     1:34 min. 
  15      30 BUCK,Neil-Lawrenc    CAD-1  TERRASENSE S        01:34:46     4:29 min. 
  16      65 SOLER,MARC           CAD-1  CECOC              01:34:46     4:29 min. 
  17      28 OBIS,Miquel          CAD-1  TERRASENSE S        01:38:18     8:01 min. 
  18      63 GASULLA,Jonatan      CAD-1  CECOC              01:38:18     8:01 min. 
  19      25 CAMI,Aitor           CAD-2  TERRASENSE S        01:38:18     8:01 min. 
  20       4 ESTAÑOL,David        CAD-2  SARFA              01:38:18     8:01 min. 
  21      31 CAYUELA,MARC         CAD-1  TERRASENSE S        01:39:47     9:30 min. 
  22      11 PUBILL,IGNASI        CAD-2  J.C.S.CONS TRUCT    01:39:47     9:30 min. 
  23       6 BONET,Pau            CAD-1  SARFA              01:39:47     9:30 min. 
  24      47 ROYO,Xavier          CAD-1  CUNIT - CJ AM       01:39:47     9:30 min. 
  25       3 RUIZ,Victor          CAD-2  SARFA              01:39:47     9:30 min. 
  26      24 GARCIA,Gerard        CAD-2  TERRASENSE S        01:40:16     9:59 min. 
  27      50 MENDEZ,Miquel        CAD-2  CUNIT - CJ AM       01:40:16     9:59 min. 
  28      44 GARCIA,Pablo         CAD-2  CUNIT - CJ AM       01:40:16     9:59 min. 
  29     521 GARCIA,ARANTXA       F-JUN  EL DELFIN VERDE    01:40:28    10:11 min. 
  30      64 FLORENSA,Albert      CAD-1  CECOC              01:40:40    10:23 min. 
  31     532 BELTRAN,Zulema       F-CAD  CUNIT - CJ AM       01:40:55    10:38 min. 
  32      48 PERRAMON,Robert      CAD-2  CUNIT - CJ AM       01:40:55    10:38 min. 
  33     531 VIDAL,Judit          F-CAD  TERRASENSE S        01:41:32    11:15 min. 
  34     527 NAFRIA,Ester         F-JUN  NICKY´S            01:48:59    18:42 min. 
  35     530 JACOMET,EVA          F-CAD  TERRASENSE S        01:49:03    18:46 min. 
 
  Corredors classificats : 35 
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  Classificació  CADETS DE 1 ANY 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1      29 MORENO,Victor        CAD-1  TERRASENSE S        01:31:10          seg. 
   2       7 ALBO,Joan            CAD-1  SARFA              01:31:10          mt. 
   3      30 BUCK,Neil-Lawrenc    CAD-1  TERRASENSE S        01:34:46     3:36 min. 
   4      65 SOLER,MARC           CAD-1  CECOC              01:34:46     3:36 min. 
   5      28 OBIS,Miquel          CAD-1  TERRASENSE S        01:38:18     7:08 min. 
   6      63 GASULLA,Jonatan      CAD-1  CECOC              01:38:18     7:08 min. 
   7      31 CAYUELA,MARC         CAD-1  TERRASENSE S        01:39:47     8:37 min. 
   8       6 BONET,Pau            CAD-1  SARFA              01:39:47     8:37 min. 
   9      47 ROYO,Xavier          CAD-1  CUNIT - CJ AM       01:39:47     8:37 min. 
  10      64 FLORENSA,Albert      CAD-1  CECOC              01:40:40     9:30 min. 
 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     521 GARCIA,ARANTXA       F-JUN  EL DELFIN VERDE    01:40:28          min. 
   2     532 BELTRAN,Zulema       F-CAD  CUNIT - CJ AM       01:40:55       27 seg. 
   3     531 VIDAL,Judit          F-CAD  TERRASENSE S        01:41:32     1:04 min. 
   4     527 NAFRIA,Ester         F-JUN  NICKY´S            01:48:59     8:31 min. 
   5     530 JACOMET,EVA          F-CAD  TERRASENSE S        01:49:03     8:35 min. 
 
  Classificació per Equips 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
    1  LINDE-GALLASTEG                04:32:37  
    2  TERRASENSES                    04:32:43  
    3  SARFA                          04:33:30  
    4  J.C.S.CONSTRUCT                04:40:33  
    5  CUNIT - CJAM                   04:42:01  
    6  CECOC                          04:53:44  
 
  Classificació  Muntanya 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1      1  ZURITA,Francesc           PALAFRUGELL            3  Pts 
   2     51  VALDERRAMA,AITOR          LINDE  GALLA STE        2  Pts 
   3     14  ESCARIGUELA,Jaume         J.C.S. CONST RUC        1  Pts 
 
  Classificació  Metes Volants 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     21  SANCHEZ,Victor            TERASENSES             3  Pts 
   2      1  ZURITA,Francesc           PALAFRUGELL            2  Pts 
   3     51  VALDERRAMA,AITOR          LINDE  GALLA STE        1  Pts 
 


